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DATA TINGKAT  MOTIVASI BELAJAR KELAS LOWES 

SMA NEGERI 1 MARIORIWAWO HASIL PRETEST – POSTTEST
	Kategori
	Interpretasi
	Pretest
	Posttest

	
	
	Frekuensi
	Frekuensi
	Presentasi
	Frekuensi

	140 - 166
	Sangat Tinggi
	0
	0
	1
	4%

	113 – 139
	Tinggi
	0
	0
	16
	57%

	86 – 112
	Sedang
	16
	57%
	11
	39%

	59 – 85
	Rendah
	12
	43%
	0
	0

	32 - 58
	Sangat Rendah
	0
	0
	 0
	0

	Jumlah
	28
	100%
	28
	100%



